AVIATIONPROS ...

CHIEF EDITOR
AIRCRAFT MAINTENANCE TECHNOLOGY

Ron Donner
612-670-6048
Ron@AviationPros.com

SENIOR EDITOR
AIRCRAFT MAINTENANCE TECHNOLOGY

Barb Zuehlke
920-563-1641
Barb @ AviationPros.com

INTERNATIONAL

CORRESPONDENT
AIRCRAFT MAINTENANCE TECHNOLOGY

Marino Boric
+49 176 29200070
MBoric @ AviationPros.com

EDITOR-IN-CHIEF
AIRPORT BUSINESS

Joe Petrie
920-568-8399
Joe.Petrie@AviationPros.com

SENIOR EDITOR
AIRPORT BUSINESS

Benét J. Wilson
443-838-7033
BWilson @AviationPros.com

EDITOR
GROUND SUPPORT WORLDWIDE

Josh Smith
920-563-1644
JSmith @AviationPros.com

| AIRPORT BUSINESS

Michelle @ AviationPros.com

AVIATIONPROS

AIRCRAFT
MAINTENANCE
HWE B TecHNoLOGY

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

airport

PUBLISHER
AIRCRAFT MAINTENANCE TECHNOLOGY

Lester Craft
262-473-9236
Lester @ AviationPros.com

PUBLISHER
GROUND SUPPORT WORLDWIDE

Missy Zingsheim
920-563-1665
Missy @ AviationPros.com

NATIONAL ACCOUNTS MANAGER
SOUTH/WEST COAST SALES

Michelle Kohn
224-324-8529

NATIONAL ACCOUNTS MANAGER
EAST COAST / CANADA SALES

Greg Szatko
920-568-8314
Greg@AviationPros.com

Ground INTERNATIONAL
Support
' EXPO
EXECUTIVE CIRCULATION/
VICE PRESIDENT SUBSCRIPTION
Gloria Cosby MANAGER

Debbie Dumke
920-563-1763
ddumke @endeavorb2b.com

920-563-1605
gcosby@endeavorb2b.com

VICE PRESIDENT
MARKETING

Gerry Whitty
920-563-1725

CREATIVE DIRECTOR
MARKETING

Nicole Turner
920-568-8342
nturner@endeavorb2b.com

gwhitty @endeavorb2b.com /&

SHOW MANAGER
Sue Ralston
920-563-1665
Sue@AviationPros.com

PRODUCTION
MANAGER

Carmen Seeber
920-568-8373
/|| Carmen®@AviationPros.com

| DIGITALAD
MATERIALS
COORDINATOR

Denise Hamm
800-547-7377, ext. 1776
dhamm@endeavorb2b.com



mailto:Carmen@AviationPros.com
mailto:ddumke%40endeavorb2b.com?subject=
mailto:Missy@AviationPros.com
mailto:Greg@AviationPros.com
mailto:Michelle@AviationPros.com
mailto:lcraft@southcomm.com
mailto:gcosby@southcomm.com
mailto:Sue@AviationPros.com
mailto:gwhitty%40endeavorb2b.com?subject=
mailto:Ron@AviationPros.com
mailto:Barb@AviationPros.com
mailto:JSmith@AviationPros.com
mailto:Joe.Petrie@AviationPros.com
mailto:BWilson@AviationPros.com
mailto:dhamm%40endeavorb2b.com?subject=
mailto:nturner%40endeavorb2b.com?subject=

